
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936008909 10PSSDA 22.60 4.95 111.87

1936008923P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 22.61 4.15 93.83

1936008937P10 - 323-2918 5PSSDB 22.53 4.95 111.52

1936008950P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.62 3.70 83.69

1936008961P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.61 3.35 75.74

1936008967P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.59 3.35 75.68

1936008974P10 - 323-2918 5PSSDB 22.59 4.95 111.82

1936008986P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.54 3.35 75.51

1936008996P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.64 3.35 75.84

1936009002P10 - 323-1692 7PSSDB 22.55 5.95 134.17

1936009016P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 20.67 5.95 122.99

1936009037P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 20.78 3.35 69.61

1936009043P10 - (323-1468) Legacy Prep Performing Arts Center 7PSSDB 20.75 4.95 102.71

1936009062P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 20.82 3.35 69.75

1936009072P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 20.86 4.15 86.57

1936009090P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 20.86 4.15 86.57

1936009100P10 - (323-2600) MAGNOLIA FOREST SEC 3 5PSSDB 20.78 4.15 86.24

1936009150P10 - 323-2918 10PSSDA 19.91 4.95 98.55

1936009157P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.80 3.35 76.38

1936009162P10 - (323-2554) BRIARLY PH 1B WSDP 10PSSDA 22.84 3.70 84.51

1936009177P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.87 3.35 76.61

1936009183P10 - (323-2735) Woodhaven Estates Sec 5 5PSSDB 22.92 5.95 136.37

1936009205P10 - (323-2645) KEENAN  SEC 1-WSDP CLEARING, GRUBSING MG DET 7PSSDB 22.89 3.35 76.68

1936009211 5PSSDB 22.86 5.15 117.73

2240.94

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 2240.94

-$326.48

TOTAL $1914.46

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 8/21/2025

R005912

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 323-2918

P10 - (323-432) Audubon Blvd Offsite WL and SS

Fuel


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



